
BENNETTS COACHES LTD

1)   Tewkesbury School 7.50 16.21
2)   The Crescent, Tewkesbury 7.55 16.16
2a)  Bus Stop Near Council Offices (PM ONLY)
3)   Walton Cardiff Roundabout 7.56 16.15
4)   Highfield Trading Estate 7.58 16.13
5)   A38 Coombe Hill Lights 8.02 16.09
6)   1st Leigh Turn travelling from Tewks 8.04 16.07
7)   Priors Norton 8.05 16.06
8)   Old Road opp Kings Head Inn, Norton 8.08 16.03
9)   Opp Denwell Garage, Norton 8.09
10) Bus Stop Nr Hatherley Lane 8.10 16.00
11) A38 Twigworth Caravan Site 8.11 16.01
12) Queens Head Inn, Longford 8.13 15.59
13) Fairmile Gardens, Tewks Road 8.17 15.55
14) Gambier Parry Gardens 8.19 15.53
15) High School, Denmark Road 8.29 15.51

NOTE TO ALL DRIVERS

THE GENERAL PUBLIC ARE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL ON THIS SERVICE 
SUBJECT TO AVAILABILTY SINGLE FARES £3.00

Issued 26th July 2011

DENMARK ROAD SCHOOL                               DR 8


